
LLAF CONTACT LIST

Institute Contact person Email address

Michael Berman michael@hadassah.ac.il michaelberman

Ariela Gordon-Shaag arielag@hadassah.ac.il

Sara Meilijson saram@hadassah.ac.il

Ayelet Kohn ayeletkohn@gmail.com ayelet.kohn1

Yael Catalan yaelhi@hadassah.ac.il

Solange Karsenty sodanabe@gmail.com 

Yael Hochstadt-Kimhi yaelh@hadassah.ac.il

Miki Harris harrism@inter.net.il 

Rhonda Sofer merc@Gordon.ac.il rhonda018

Roxana Reichman reichmanroxana@hotmail.com

Hava Vidergor vidergor@bezeqint.net hava.vidergor

Orly Morag morag101@012.net.il

Hadas Huber hadasndy@gmail.com

Liora Nutov lorano@bezeqint.net

Dorit Alt  doritalt@014.net.il

Nirit Raichel niritr@013.net

Ruth Zuzovsky Ruth_Zuz@smkb.ac.il ruth19372

Irit Feldman Irit_Fel@smkb.ac.il

Smadar Donitsa-Schmidt smadar@macam.ac.il

Michael Weingarten michael.wein@mail.biu.ac.il

Nomy Dickman nomyd@hotmail.com

Shmuel Reis shmuel.reis@biu.ac.il

Lea Even lea.even@naharia.health.gov.il

Hanan Maoz hananm@mail.sapir.ac.il 

Ayelet Calaf ayelet.calaf@gamil.com

Itamar Elmakias itamar.elmakias@gmail.com 

Ruth Solomon ruthy_s@netvision.net.il 

Sophia Natanov Soph.in.wo@gmail.com 

Raed Musalem raed.mualem@nazareth.ac.il 

 Avivit Agam-Dali avivitagam@gmail.com

gispets@oo.upc.edu

joan.gispets@me.com

Genis Cardona gcardona@oo.upc.edu

Nino Cartabellotta nino.cartabellotta@gimbe.org 

Elena Cottafava elena.cottafava@gimbe.org

Micahela Bozzolan Micahela.bozzolan@unife.it 

Joan Gispets

GIMBE foundation - Italy 

Politècnica de Catalunya 

Terrassa - School of 

Optics and Optometry - 

Spain

Hadassah Academic 

College

Gordon, The Academic 

College of Education

The Academic Kinneret 

College in the Jordan 

Valley

Kibbutzim College of 

Education

Bar Ilan University 

Sapir College

Nazareth College
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LLAF CONTACT LIST

Institute Contact person Email address

Hadassah Academic 

College

Jean-Luc Patry jean-luc.patry@sbg.ac.at 

Lydia Eleonore Linortner LydiaEleonore.Linortner@stud.sbg.ac.at 

Rosario Maria Pinto mrosario.pinto@essaude.ipsantarem.pt maria.rosario.pinto

Cristina Novo cristina.novo@ese.ipsantarem.pt 

George Camacho george.camacho@ese.ipsantarem.pt 

University Institute of 

Lisbon Portugal
Marina Ventura Marina.Ventura@iscte.pt 

Pedro Costa pedro.costa@inovamais.pt costa_pedro9

Andrea Monteiro andreia.monteiro@inovamais.pt 

Catarina Azevedo catarina.azevedo@inovamais.pt 

Gita Senka gita.senka@lkk.gov.lv 

Sandra Plota Sandra.Plota@lkk.gov.lv

Margarita Sablina margarita.sablina@lkk.gov.lv

Evita Zake evita.zake@lkk.gov.lv

Anna Nagel Anna.Nagl@htw-aalen.de ;

Pascal Cromm Pascal.Cromm@htw-aalen.de pascal.cromm 

Deitmar Kuemmel dietmar.kuemmel@htw-aalen.de

Anne Suckow anne.suckow@htw-aalen.de

Kathleen McTiernan Kathleen.McTiernan@tcd.ie

Margaret Leahy MLEAHY@tcd.ie 

Jennifer Edmond edmondj@tcd.ie

Ciara O'Farrell cofarre@tcd.ie 

Latvia Culture college - 

Latvia

Polytechnic Institute of 

Santarem  - Portugal 

INOVAMAIS Portugal

Salzburg University 

Austria

Trinity College Dublin - 

Ireland

Hochschule Aalen - Aalen 

University -Vision Science 

and Business - Germany 
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